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California Energy Commission

1516 9th Street, MS 20 California Major Petroleum Product

Sacramento, CA  95814 Storer and Terminal Monthly Report

Ph. 916-651-0466 Fax 916-654-4753 CEC Form M08 (rev. 6/30/16) - Page 1 of 2

E-mail: piira@energy.ca.gov

Report Period:

Company Name:

Company ID Number:

Terminal Name:

Terminal Address:

Product Code Production (MBBLS)

164

174

183

Product Code Total Product Received (MBBLS)

163

162

CARB RFG (blended with ethanol) 164

170

172

173

180

181

182

175

Product Code Total Product Received (MBBLS)

141

144

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

Arizona Cleaner Burning Gasoline - Non-Oxygenated

CARB RFG - Non-Oxygenated

N/ACARB RFG - Blended with Ethanol

Nevada Cleaner Burning Gasoline - Ethanol (approximately 10% by volume)

GASOLINE

CARBOB (for ethanol blending)

Ending Inventory (MBBLS)

Ending Inventory (MBBLS)

N/A

Ending Inventory (MBBLS)

Fuel Ethanol

Natural Gasoline

Isomerate

Iso-octane/Iso-octene

GASOLINE BLENDSTOCKS AND OXYGENATES

MTBE

Akylate (not including iso-octane)

Nevada LVBOB (for ethanol blending in Las Vegas)

Arizona Conventional Gasoline

Nevada Cleaner Burning Gasoline (Las Vegas specification)

Arizona Cleaner Burning Gasoline - AZRBOB (for 10% ethanol blends)

FINISHED GASOLINE

Production, Receipts & Inventories

Arizona Cleaner Burning Gasoline - Ethanol (approximately 10% by volume) N/A

Reformate

Other Conventional

Toluene

Nevada Conventional (for use outside Las Vegas)

Hydrocrackate
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California Energy Commission California Major Petroleum Product

1516 9th Street MS 20, Sacramento, CA 95814 Storer and Terminal Monthly Report
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Email: piira@energy.ca.gov Report Period (Month/Year):

Product Code Total Product Received (MBBLS)

010

020

011

477

478

480

481

482

462

486

490

489

Other Renewable Diesel (R100) 205

311

217

221

222

115

116

624

231

232

233

220

511

025

021

900

812

Ending Inventory (MBBLS)

Other Gasoline Blending Components

CARB Diesel (≤500ppm and >15ppm sulfur)

Crude Oil  -  Domestic (Including Alaska)

Crude Oil  -  Foreign

Crude Oil  -  Alaska

High Sulfur Diesel (>500ppm sulfur)

EPA Off Road Diesel

CARB ULS Diesel (≤15ppm sulfur)

CRUDE OIL, DISTILLATES, AVIATION FUEL, AND OTHER

Military Jet Fuel - JP-5

Finished Aviation Gasoline, Unleaded

Transmix

Residual Fuel Oil

Normal Butane

Pentanes Plus

Bio-Diesel (B100)

Fischer-Tropsch Distillate

Iso-Butane

Commercial Jet Fuel

Finished Aviation Gasoline, Leaded

Propane (Consumer grade)

EPA Highway Diesel (≤500ppm and >15ppm sulfur)

Kerosene

Name, Title & email address

Marine Fuel

EPA Highway ULS Diesel (≤15ppm sulfur)

This report contains proprietary and trade secret information and is customarily treated as confidential by this company. The disclosure of this information would result in competitive hardship. Therefore, pursuant to 

Public Resources Code sections 25213, 25218(e), 25364 and Title 20, California Code of Regulations, section 1370 our company is requesting that all information submitted on this form be kept confidential. I certify 

under penalty of perjury that the information contained in this report is correct and complete to the best of my knowledge. I am authorized to make this report on behalf of my company.

Propane (Feedstock use)

Telephone Number

Military Jet Fuel - JP-8

Unfinished Oils

Petroleum Coke, Green

Petroleum Coke, Calcined



Date FiledSignature


