DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	23-SB-02
Project Title:	SB X1-2 Implementation
TN #:	259094
Document Title:	Mark Nechodom - WSPA Cmt Ltr 9-10-2024 cite 12A CEC Jun16 Rev ada
Description:	N/A
Filer:	System
Organization:	Mark Nechodom
Submitter Role:	Public
Submission Date:	9/10/2024 4:01:33 PM
Docketed Date:	9/10/2024

Comment Received From: Mark Nechodom

Submitted On: 9/10/2024 Docket Number: 23-SB-02

WSPA Cmt Ltr 9-10-2024 cite 12A CEC_M08_TERMINAL_Jun16_Rev_ada-PDF VERSION

Additional submitted attachment is included below.

California Energy Commission 1516 9th Street, MS 20 Sacramento, CA 95814

Toluene

California Major Petroleum Product Storer and Terminal Monthly Report



	CEC Form M08 (rev. 6/30/16) - Page 1 of 2		AND HELD TO AND THE SECOND
E-mail: piira@energy.ca.gov		F	
		Report Period:	
Company Name:			
Company ID Number:			
Terminal Name:			
Terminal Address:			
Production, Receipts & Inventories			
FINISHED GASOLINE	Product Code	Production (MBBLS)	Ending Inventory (MBBLS)
CARB RFG - Blended with Ethanol	164		N/A
Arizona Cleaner Burning Gasoline - Ethanol (approximately 10% by volume)	174		N/A
Nevada Cleaner Burning Gasoline - Ethanol (approximately 10% by volume)	183		N/A
GASOLINE	Product Code	Total Product Received (MBBLS)	Ending Inventory (MBBLS)
CARBOB (for ethanol blending)	163		
CARB RFG - Non-Oxygenated	162		
CARB RFG (blended with ethanol)	164		
Arizona Cleaner Burning Gasoline - Non-Oxygenated	170		
Arizona Cleaner Burning Gasoline - AZRBOB (for 10% ethanol blends)	172		
Arizona Conventional Gasoline	173		
Nevada LVBOB (for ethanol blending in Las Vegas)	180		
Nevada Cleaner Burning Gasoline (Las Vegas specification)	181		
Nevada Conventional (for use outside Las Vegas)	182		
Other Conventional	175		
GASOLINE BLENDSTOCKS AND OXYGENATES	Product Code	Total Product Received (MBBLS)	Ending Inventory (MBBLS)
Fuel Ethanol	141		
MTBE	144		
Akylate (not including iso-octane)	320		
Iso-octane/Iso-octene	321		
Isomerate	322		
Hydrocrackate	323		
Natural Gasoline	324		
Reformate	325		

326

Other Gasoline Blending Components	327		
California Energy Commission	California Major Petroleum Product		and the second
1516 9th Street MS 20, Sacramento, CA 95814	Storer and Terminal Monthly Report		7
Ph. 916-651-0466 Fax 916-654-4753	CEC Form M08 (rev. 6/30/16) - Page 2 of 2		
Email: piira@energy.ca.gov	,	Report Period (Month/Year):	
CRUDE OIL, DISTILLATES, AVIATION FUEL, AND OTHER	Product Code	Total Product Received (MBBLS)	Ending Inventory (MBBLS)
Crude Oil - Domestic (Including Alaska)	010		
Crude Oil - Foreign	020		
Crude Oil - Alaska	011		
CARB Diesel (≤500ppm and >15ppm sulfur)	477		
CARB ULS Diesel (≤15ppm sulfur)	478		
EPA Highway Diesel (≤500ppm and >15ppm sulfur)	480		
EPA Highway ULS Diesel (≤15ppm sulfur)	481		
EPA Off Road Diesel	482		
High Sulfur Diesel (>500ppm sulfur)	462		
Marine Fuel	486		
Fischer-Tropsch Distillate	490		
Bio-Diesel (B100)	489		
Other Renewable Diesel (R100)	205		
Kerosene	311		
Commercial Jet Fuel	217		
Military Jet Fuel - JP-5	221		
Military Jet Fuel - JP-8	222		
Finished Aviation Gasoline, Leaded	115		
Finished Aviation Gasoline, Unleaded	116		
Propane (Consumer grade)	624		
Propane (Feedstock use)	231		
Normal Butane	232		
so-Butane	233		
Pentanes Plus	220		
Residual Fuel Oil	511		
Petroleum Coke, Calcined	025		
Petroleum Coke, Green	021		
Transmix	900		

This report contains proprietary and trade secret information and is customarily treated as confidential by this company. The disclosure of this information would result in competitive hardship. Therefore, pursuant to Public Resources Code sections 25213, 25218(e), 25364 and Title 20, California Code of Regulations, section 1370 our company is requesting that all information submitted on this form be kept confidential. I certify under penalty of perjury that the information contained in this report is correct and complete to the best of my knowledge. I am authorized to make this report on behalf of my company.

812

Unfinished Oils

Name, Title & email address

Telephone Number

Signature Date Filed